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Item No.:SST40

EREE LN

Solar Panel

Battery

LED Power

Luminous Efficiency
Beam Angle

Color Rendering
Color Temperature
Working Temperature
Product Size

Gross Weight

Working Mode

IP Rating
Material

Warranty

60w Mono Crystalline Silicon
11.1V 40Ah Li-ion battery
40W - Samsung

>120Lm/w

>120°

>80

6000k

-25°C to+65C
126*15*44cm

16.5kg
12hrs.

4 hrs full power,
and 8 hrs energy saving mode

IP65
Aluminium alloy

1 Year
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